
Why attend?

• Elevate your leadership skills and knowledge

• Increase your confidence in internships, student 
  groups, classes, and personal life

• Build peer and mentor connections

• Engage in fun and educationally rewarding
  activities

• Strengthen your resume with demonstrated 
leadership training

• Workshops are open and free of charge to all  
UC Davis undergraduate students

• Fall 2023 workshops are o�ered in person
  at 1310 The Grove

• Most workshops serve as prerequisites for the  
Cultivating Leaders for Social Change (CLSC) 
and/or Student Leadership Development 
Program (SLDP)

• Students can participate in workshops whether 
they enroll in a certificate program or not

The Center for Leadership Learning (CLL) 
is a free resource to all undergraduate 
students that o�ers a unique space for them to 
engage in the study of leadership through a 
variety of fun and interactive programs. 

About the CLL

2007 - 2017

For more information, 
scan or visit cll.ucdavis.edu

About the workshops

Build your foundational framework of 
leadership practices!  

The LEWS consists of topical workshops related to 
leadership. Take as few or as many as you would 
like to best address your interests and goals.

Leadership Essentials Workshop Series
Learn to Lead. Lead with Purpose.
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Center for Leadership Learning
O�ce of Undergraduate Education

• Workshops are open and free of charge to all  
UC Davis undergraduate students

• Fall 2023 workshops are o�ered in person
  at 1310 The Grove

• Most workshops serve as prerequisites for the  
Cultivating Leaders for Social Change (CLSC) 
and/or Student Leadership Development 
Program (SLDP)

• Students can participate in workshops whether 
they enroll in a certificate program or not

cll.ucdavis.edu

@ucdaviscll

Fall 2023 Workshop Calendar
Leadership Essentials Workshop Series 

        
        

In-person workshops will be held in 1310 The Grove.

Out of respect to our facilitators and other participants, 
our policy is that students must arrive on time and stay 
for the full workshop.

We follow all campus and CDC guidelines as our mini-
mum safety procedures. The website campusready.uc-
davis.edu is an excellent resource for information and 
updates.

Stay home if you are sick! Please prioritize your health 
and the health of others. 

Wed. Oct 18
 5:10 -6:00p

Beyond the Visible
Embrace who you are, appreciate di�erence, and 
challenge assumptions

Confronting Oppression
Examine the existence of power, privilege, and injustice 
while working toward equity

Inclusion is Essential
Build welcoming spaces where all are valued, honored, 
and respected

Leadership Certificate Prerequisites
For those interested in participating in one of our certificate 
programs, the * asterisks indicate which workshops serve as 
a prerequisite for the Cultivating Leaders for Social Change 
(C*), the Student Leadership Development Program (S*), or 
both (C+S*). 

Remember, you don’t need to participate in a certificate 
program to attend our workshops!

Thurs. Nov 30
 4:10 - 5:00p 

Wed. Oct 11 
5:10 - 6:00p 

Walk the Talk
Establish credibility by aligning your values, words, and 
actions

Thurs. Oct 5
 4:10 - 5:00p 

Why Group Development Matters

1350 The Grove

We remain avai lable for 
questions and appointments!   

We are are best reached by email :  c l l@ucdavis.edu  

C+S*

S*

C+S*

C*

C*

Wed. Nov 1
5:10 - 6:00p 

Tues. Nov 28
 4:10 - 5:00p

For full workshop descriptions, visit 
 cll.ucdavis.edu/workshops.

Thurs. Oct 19
 4:10 - 5:00p 

Thurs. Dec 7
 4:10 - 5:00p 

Understand the life cycle of a group to boost positive 
relationships and productivity

Wed. Oct 25
5:10 - 6:00p

Tues. Oct 10
 4:10 - 5:00p 

Tues. Dec 5
 4:10 - 5:00p 

Tues. Nov 14
 4:10 - 5:00p

Wed. Nov 8
 5:10 - 6:00p 

Thurs. Nov 2 
 4:10 - 5:00p 

Tues. Nov 21
4:10 - 5:00p

Thinking Critically about Leadership
Reframe your understanding of ‘leader’ and 
‘leadership’

Tues. Oct 3
 4:10 - 5:00p

Thurs. Oct 12  
 4:10 - 5:00p 

C+S*

Navigating Conflict with Others
Utilize an assertive approach to address 
interpersonal conflict

C*

Wed. Nov 15
 5:10 - 6:00p

Wed. Oct 4
   5:10 - 6:00p

Your Approach to Conflict
Adapt your conflict style based on contextual 
factors

S*

Tues. Nov 7  
 4:10 - 5:00p 

Wed. Nov 29  
 5:10 - 6:00p 

Tues. Oct 24
4:10 - 5:00p

Thurs. Nov 16
4:10 - 5:00p

Thurs. Oct 26
 4:10 - 5:00p

Wed. Dec 6
 5:10 - 6:00p 

The Leader in You
Explore and a�rm your identity as a leader

C+S*

Thurs. Nov 9
 4:10 - 5:00p 

Tues. Oct 17
 4:10 - 5:00p

The Power of Listening
Listen and respond in a way that improves mutual 
understanding

S*

Tues. Oct 31  
 4:10 - 5:00p 

Thurs. Nov 16
 5:10 - 6:00p 

Wed. Dec 6  
 4:10 - 5:00p 




